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Leg Directions Total
0.0 Left onto S Salina St 0.0
0.9 Slight right to stay on US-11 S/S Salina St 1.0
3.1 Right onto County Rd 255/Webb Rd 4.1
2.8 Right onto US-20 W/Cherry Valley Turnpike 6.9
1.6 Left onto County Rd 234/Tully Farms Rd 8.5
6.5 Left onto NY-80 E/State Rte 80 E 15.0
1.2 Left onto NY-11A N 16.2
6.5 Right onto Ortloff Rd 22.8
0.7 Slight right onto US-20 E/Cherry Valley Turnpike 23.4
1.6 Left onto County Rd 112/Lafayette Rd 25.0
2.2 Left onto Commane Rd 27.3
1.2 Right onto County Rd 173/Sentinel Heights Rd 28.5
5.0 Continue onto Rockwell Rd 33.5
0.6 Right onto S Salina St 34.0
0.5 Right onto Southland Dr 34.5

Leg Directions Total
0.0 Turn left onto S Salina St 0.0
0.9 Slight right to stay on US-11 S/S Salina St 1.0
3.1 Turn right onto County Rd 255/Webb Rd 4.1
2.8 Turn right onto US-20 W/Cherry Valley Turnpike 6.9
1.6 Turn left onto County Rd 234/Tully Farms Rd 8.5
5.6 Turn left onto County Rd 238A/Solvay Rd 14.0
0.5 Turn left onto NY-11A N 14.5
5.1 Turn right onto Ortloff Rd 19.6
0.7 Slight right onto US-20 E/Cherry Valley Turnpike 20.3
1.4 Turn left onto US-11 N 21.7
1.5 Turn right onto County Rd 173/Sentinel Heights Rd 23.2
5.2 Continue onto Rockwell Rd 28.4
0.6 Turn right onto S Salina St 28.9
0.5 Turn right onto Southland Dr 29.4
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29 or 34 miles
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34 Mile Ride

29 Mile Ride


